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Attachment 3 

 
Application Sample Workplan        RFA# XXXXXXX 
 
Applicant Organization:  ___________________________  
Contract #:   ____________________ 
 
 
Objective 1.1: 
 
 

Activities Roles & 
Responsibilities 

Begin Date & End date 
(month/year) 

1.1.1    
1.1.2    
1.1.3    
1.1.4    
1.1.5    

Objective 1.2:   

Activities Roles & 
Responsibilities- 

Begin Date & End date 
(month/year) 

1.2.1    
1.2.2    
1.2.3    
1.2.4    
1.2.5    

 
Add additional objectives and activities as appropriate 
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